Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Selution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Control Lot:

Coordinator
Last Name: DENNIS

Signature:

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C

WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE

00899 Calib. Date:
00757 Cert. Date:
00758 Lin. Date:
00895 Soln. Date:
00899 File Date:
WET Model No.:
0.100%

121,109

SoT.

08/28/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
08/24/2013
(8/28/2013

CuU-34

irst Name: MARC

*sqes

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:
Cert. No.:

Lin. No.:

Soln. No.:

Serial No.:

Expires:

Bottle No.:

Badge No.:

Date:

ARXA-0037

00020
00012
00012
00149

DDAB-0015
12/26/2014
0699

MI: W.
5925
08/28/2013
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Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Certification File No.:

Linearity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:
Sclution Control Lot:

Function

Ambient Air Blank
Conirol 1 EC
‘Control 1 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 2 EC
Control 2 IR
Ambient Air Blank
Control 3 EC
Control 3 IR
Ambient Air Blank

All tests within acceptable folerance

Coordinatgicy - #
Last Name: DR} .;fs

Signature:

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Paljt 1 - Control Tests

Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0037
WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE
00899 Calib. Date: 08/28/2013 Calib. No.: 00020
00900 Cert. Date:  08/28/2013 Cert. No.: 00013
00758 Lin. Date:  03/06/2013 Lin. No.: 00012
00895 Soln. Date: 08/24/2013 Soln. No.: 00149
00900 File Date:  08/28/2013
WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDAB-0015
0.100% ' Expires:  12/26/2014
121109 Bottle No.: 0699
Result Time " Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
0.000% 13:22D
0.100% 13:23D 34.0°C ik TEST PASSED ik
0.100% 13:23D 34.0°C % TEST PASSED sk
0.000% 13:24D .
0.099% 13:24D 34.0°C *k TEST PASSED #i#%
0.099% 13:24D 34.0°C #+% TEST PASSED sk
0.000%  13:25D .
0.099% 13:26D . 34.0°C ##k TEST PASSED ##%
0.099% 13:26D 34.0°C #*k TEST PASSED
0.000% 13:26D
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Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part 1II - Linearity Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0037
Location: WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE
Calibration File No.: 00899 Calib. Date: 08/28/2013 Calib. No.: 00020
Certification File No.: 00900 Cert, Date: 08/28/2013 Cert. No.: 00013
Linearity File No.: 00901 Lin, Date: 08/28/2013 Lin. No.: 00013
Solution File No.: 00895 Soln. Date: 08/24/2013 Soln. No.: 00149
Sequential File No.: 00901 File Date:  08/28/2013
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXD S$3-0186
Control Solution %:  0.040% Expires:  08/24/2014
Solution Control Lot:  12H104 Bottle No.: 0285
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXD S§3-0188
Control Solution %:  0.080% Expires:  08/27/2014
Solution Control Lot:  12HI105 Bottle No.: 0102
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXD S53-0191
Control Solution %:  0.160% Expires:  09/10/2014
Solution Control Lot: 121106 Bottle No.: 1051
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s}
%BBAC HH:MM  Simulator (*C) or Error{s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:37D
Control 1 EC : 0.042% 13:38D 34.0°C *#x TEST PASSED ok
Control 1 IR 0.039% 13:38D 34.0°C ¥k TEST PASSED *#%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:40D
Control 2 EC 0.040% 13:40D 34.0°C #¥k TEST PASSED *#k
Control 2 IR 0.040% 13:40D 34.0°C #ik TEST PASSED #k
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:41D :
Control 3 EC 0.082% 13:42D 34.0°C *dk TEST PASSED ¥k
Control 3 IR 0.080% 13:42D 34.0°C #*% TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:44D
Control 4 EC 0.081% 13:44D 34.0°C ek TEST PASSED #%*
Control 4 IR 0.080% 13:44D 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED 4%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:46D
Control 5 EC 0.160% 13:46D 34.0°C sk TEST PASSED *#:*
Control 5 IR 0.160% 13:46D 34.0°C #¥% TEST PASSED %
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:48D
Control 6 EC 0.159% 13:48D 34.0°C ##% TEST PASSED
Control 6 IR 0.160% 13:48D 34.0°C *ix TEST PASSED ik
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:50D

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Coordinator
Last Name: DENNIS First Name: MARC MI: W,
Badge No.: 5925

Signature: 6T L e F Shes Date: 08/28/2013




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARXA-0037

Location: WALL TOWNSHIP POLICE

Calibration File No.: 00899 Calib. Date: (08/28/2013- Calib. No.: 00020

Certification File No.: 00900 Cert. Date:  08/28/2013 Cert. No.: 00013

Linearity File No.: 00901 Lin, Date: 08/28/2013 Lin. No.: 00013

Solution File No.: 00902 - Soln. Date: 08/28/2013 Soln. No.: 00150

Sequential File No.: 00902 File Date:  (08/28/2013

Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDAB-0015

Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  06/28/2014

Solution Control Lot: 12F102 Bottle No.: 0906

Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)

. - G%BAC HH:MM Sirmulator (°C) or Error(s)

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:55D

Contirol 1 EC 0.100% 14:56D 34.0°C #k TEST PASSED *%*

Control 1 IR 0.100% 14:56D 34.0°C #kE TEST PASSED %

Ambient Air Blank ' 0.000% 14:56D

Controt 2EC 0.098% 14:57D 34,0°C ##* TEST PASSED *%#
" Control 2 IR 0.099% 14:57D 34.0°C *%% TEST PASSED #skk

Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 14:58D

Control 3 EC 0.098% 14:58D 34.0°C #kt TEST PASSED ek

Control 3 IR 0.099% 14:58D 34.0°C ¥k TEST PASSED #%#

Ambient Air Blank 0.600% 14:59D :

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

, On this date, | installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Alcotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

Temperature Probe Serial Number: _ DDX 14, P2~ 393 &

Changed By:
Last Name: DENNIS

First Name: MARC | MI: W.
4 . Badge No.: 5925
Signature: . =caf D sl q"&ﬁ&-‘,’ Date: 08/28/2013
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

)ﬁ_Model: ALCOTEST® CuU34 I |

O Model: MARK IIA ~ o S Serl umber
O Other: | TDXD 3 -¢ %,

Certification Date Technician Re-Certification Due Date
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CERTFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
' (F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

and

/®/ Model: ALCOTEST® CU34

O Other: DOXD 53- /8%

Certification Date Technician Re-Certification Due Date

Q=51 A 1 -5 1Y

i
Setial Number:
(O Model: MARK ITIA erial Number. I
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Urdger
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY
\\

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway

and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidentljal Breath Testers.
- (F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Biagnostics, Inc. >

AR

. AT ® oy R
Model: ALCOTEST® cUy34 Serial Number:

" (O Model: MARK IIA . _

(O Other:

Certification Date Technician
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ALCOTEST® 7119 TEMPERATURE PROBE

Cerlification data: Next Certification due;
DDXKP2-23=2 O/05/13 02/05 /14

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, he.
\LQS\ Technical Se

Frobe Valye

rvice Department




 Caiibration Data: (New Instrumient]
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Calibration complies with ISG/EC
17025, ANSI/NCSL £540-1, and 8001
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et ™ Calibration

Ceri. No.: 4000-4259971
Certilicale No. 1750.01

Traceable® Certificate of Calibrétion for Digital Thermometer

a

N

Manufaciured for and distributed by: VIWR International, LLC, Radnor Corporate Center, Bidg 1, Ste 200, 100 Matsanford Road, Radnor, PA 19087

Instrument Identification:

Model: 61220-601 SIN: 122172182 Manufacturer: Control Company
Standards/Equipment:

Description Serial Number Due Date NIST Traceable Reference
Temperature Calibration Bath TC-275 ABA237 )
Digital Thermometer . - B16815 . - 6/06/12 R 61606038
PRT Temperature Probe 01641 5/28/12 B1526085
Temperature Calibration Bath TC-258 801375
Thermistor Module AZ2712¢ 10/31/12 1000306.945
Temperature Probe 157 11413112 6-BL72N-1-1
Temperature Calibration Bath TC-179 A45240
Thermistor Module A17118 218113 1000311439
Temperature Probe 128 2114013 &-BNOWZ-27-1
Technician: 68 Procedure: CAL-08 Cal Date: 3/30/12 Cal Due: 3/30/14
Test Conditions: 23.0°C 440 %RH 1012 mBar

e e e L B VU U SR Y

Nominal

As Left jrnTofj Min Max ] U TUR
-0.002 Y -0.050 0.050 f 0.013 3.8

248909 24.951 6014 | aa:q
0.018 | g
2.871

N
o
o
o
=

£0.000
100.001 {  100.001

100.051

ng Instruments Traceable to National Institute of Standards and Technology. .
expanded measurement uncarainty. Uncertainty evatuation includes lhe instrument under

}. The unceriginty repressnts an expanded uncerlainty using a coverage faclor k=2
€ measurement The resulls contaired

This Instrument was ealibrated usi
A Test Uncertainty Ratio of at leas! 4:1 is maintained unless olherwise slated and is calculated using the
lest and is calculated in accordance with the (SO "Guide lo the Expression of Uncenainty in Measurement" (GUm
to approximale a 95% confidence level. in tolerance canditions are based on les! resulls {alling within spacifiad iimits with no redudiion by the uncertainty of th
herein rela!e orly to the item calibraled, This certificate shali ngt ba repreducad excepl in full, withaut writien approval of Control Company.

Nominal=Stangard's Reading; As Left=instrument's Reading; In Tol=In Tolerance: Min/Max=Acceptance Range; :U=Expandad Measurement Uncartaint
olerance; Date=MMIOO/YY

Accuracy=s(Max-Min}2; Min = As Left Numr’naf(ﬂounded) - Tolerance; Max = As Left Nominal{Rounded) + T,

Wallace Berry, Technical Manager

Y, TUR=Test Uncertainty Raﬁo;

Nicol Rcfdriguéz, Quality Manager

Maintaining Accuracy:

o axact way to determina how long calibration will be mainlzined. Digitai Thermomaters change

—_—

In our opinion onca calibratad your Digital Thermomeler should maintain its accuracy. Thera is
litlle, if any at all, bul can be affected by aging, lemperature, shock, and contamination.

Recalibration:

For factary calibration and re-certfication lraceable 1o Malonal Instilite of Standards and Technology contact Control Company.

CONTROL COMPANY 4455 Rex Road  Friendswood, TX 77548 USA
Phone 281 482-1714 Fax 281 482-5448 service@control3.com www.control2.com

Gorntrol Company is ari 1ISO 170625:2005 Czlibralion Laboralory Aceracited by {A2LA] American Associalion for Laboralory Accredilation, Cenificate No, 1750.01,
Control Company is 150 §001:2008 Quzlity Centified by DNV} De: Narske Veritas, Ceriificate No, CERTAO‘I805-2006-A0‘HOU—ANAB.
tnternationa! Laboratory Accreditasion Cooperation {ILAC) - Multilatera: Recognition Arrangement {MRA),

Page 1 of Tracezble® is 2 registercd irademark of Coatrol Company £ 2009 Conrral Company




State of Nefor Jersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHRIS CHRISTIE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY JEFFREY S. CHIESA
Governor DIVISION OF STATE POLICE Attorney Generaf
: POST OFFICE BOX 7068
KiM GUADAGNO WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628-0063 COLONEL JOSEPH R, FUENTES
Lt. Gavernor (609) 882-2000 Stperintendent

 CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSJS
0.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol concentration within, but
not exceeding, the range of 0.1174 to 0.1246 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Draeger Safety, Inc. - ANALYSIS DATE: 1/17/2013

BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 121169

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have a mean ethyl aicohol
concentration range of 0.1228 ta 0.1232 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a knowi: traceable standard for the purpose of conducting periodic tests,
pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51-4.3, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A C. 13:5 1-3.5) utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State.
The manufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol simulator solution is December 26 2014,

Research Scientist
NISP Office of Forensic Sciences

T
;\fgo and subscribcd/th)j: me -SZX day of © , 2013,

e S :

fotary

“An Internationatly Accredited Agency™

New Jersey Is An Equal Opportunity Emplaver
Friated on Recyeled Paper and Recyelable




State of Neto Jersey
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PuBLIC SAFETY JEFFREY S. CHIESA

CHRIS CHRISTIE

Governor Division or STATE PoLicE Attorney General
POST OFFICE BOX 7068
KmGuapagno WEST TRENTON, NI 08628-0068 COLONEL JoSEPH R, FuUeNTES
(609} 882-2000 Superintendens

Lt Governor

: - . CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.04 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMUI A TOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTIGN: Ethy! alcohol concentration within, bui

not exceeding, the range of 0.0469 to 0.0499 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Draeper Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 9/26/2012

BREATH ALCOHGL SIMULATOR SCLUTION LYY [ ZiBER. 124104
Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have a mean ethyl alcohol
cencentration range of 0.0487 to 0.049] grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator soiution may be utilized as a known traceabe standard for the purpose of conducting periodic tests,
pursuant to N.JA.C. 13:514.3, of approved breath test instroments (NJA.C. 13:51-3.5) utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State,
The manufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol simulator solution is August 24. 2014.

¢ ﬂ-——.~‘____
. z’ﬂaonie, PhD.
Research Scientist 7
NISP Office of Forensic Sciences

(=9 ?
Sworpo and subscribed before me thié‘i day of @M , 2012,

m{é"%

Unels L Desantis
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“An Internationally Accredited Agency”

New Jersey fs An Equal Opparituniyy Employer
Printed on Recyeled Paper and Recyelable




State of Nefo Jersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHRIS CHRISTIE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY JEFFREY S. CHIESA
Governor DivisioN OF STATE PoLicg Attorney Generaf
POST OFFICE BOX 7068
KM GUADAGNO WEST TRENTON, NJ G8628-0063 COLONEL JOSEPH R FUENTES

Lt. Governpr (609) 882-2000 Superintendent

BT -CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.08 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHGL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol concentration within, but

not exceeding, the range of 0.0939 (o 0.0997 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Dracger Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 9/27/2012

-~ BREATILALCOROL SIMULATOR SOLUTICN LT NUMBER: 2201105 T e
Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have a mean ethyl alcohol
concentration range of 0.0967 to 0.0976 prams per 100 milliliters of solution.

i d tion may be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of conducting periodic tests,
pursuant to NJAC. 13:514.3, of approved breath test instruments (N.JA.C. 13:51-3.5) utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State,
The manufactorer’s expiration date for this ot of breath alcohol simulator solution is Augnst 27,2014.

ice, I hereby certify and attest that the tests and results documented in thig Certificate of

the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated
insiruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by personnel within the Office
of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and responsibilities

s

. Alaouie, Ph.D.

Research Scientist
NISP Office of Forensic Sciences

% %
Swo?o and subscribed before m@‘th.is"j day o ({Zﬁ'é{{/ , 2012,
N9{a.ry !

“An Intern aionally Accredited Agency’

New Jersey: Is An Equal Opporumity Ermployer
Printed on Recyeled Paper and Recyclable




State of Nefr J ersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHRIS CHRISTIE DEPARTMENT OF LAw AND PUBLIC SAFETY JEFFREY S. CHIESA
Governor DIVISION OF STATE PoLicE Attorney General
POST OFFICE Box 7068
Km GuADAGNO WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628-0068 COLONEL Josepi R, Fuenres
(609) 882-2000 Superintendent

Lt Governor

* - . CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS = T
0.16 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL, SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethy! alcoho! concentration within, but

Dot exceeding, the range of 0.1878 to 0. 994 grams per 100 milliliters of solution

MANUFACTURER: Draeper Safety. Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 10/2/2012

- = -BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATSR SOLUTION LU EAUMSEe Ll
Representative sampies of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have a mean ethyl alcohol
concentration range of 0.1922 to 0. 1932 prams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This ot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a known ' aceable standard for the purpose of conducting periodic tests,
pursuant to NJAC. 13:51-4.3, of approved breath test instruments (N.JA.C. 13:51-3.5) utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State,

The manufacturer’s expiration date for this fot of breath alcohol simulator solution is September 10, 2014.

instruments and equipment. Alf procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine basig
of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and responsibilities.

. Alaouie, Ph.D.
Research Scientist
NJSP Office of Forensic Sciences

— T
Swi and subscribed before me tlnso__ day of ﬁ@m , 2012,
oy z
Nhary
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CHRIS CHRISTIE
Governor

Kim GUADAGNO
Lt. Governar

State of Nefr Jersep

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY JEFFREY S. CHIESA

Attorney General

DIVISION OF STATEPOLICE -
POST OFFICE BOX 7068 :
WEST TRENTON, NJ 08628-0068 COLONEL JOSEPH R. FUENTES
Superintendent

(609) 882-2000

CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.1 (il PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION
l

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIbNS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol concentration within, but
not exceeding, the range of 0.117 fo 0.125 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Di"aeger Safety, Inc.

ANALYSIS DATE: 7/27/2012

BREATH ALCOHOL #HVIULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 12F102

Representative samples of the aboLe—refercnced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have 2 mean ethy! alcchot

concentration range of 0.1198 to 0,

1207 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simula
pursuant to N.JA.C. 13:51-4.3,
The manufacturer’s expiration da

As Forensic Scientist I for the

of

r solution may be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of conducting periodic tests,
approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5) utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State.

for this lot of breath alcohol simulator solution is June 28, 2014,

vision of State Police, I hereby certify and attest that the tests and results documented in this Certificate of

Analysis were performed at the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and calibrated

instruments and equipment. All pi
of Forensic Sciences, in accordand

ocedures utilized are aceurate, objective, and performed on a routine basis by personnel within the Office
e with their professional duties and responsibilities.

N A

Monica L. Tragbntin
ForensicScientist Il

NJSP Office of Forensic Sciences

Sworn to and subscribed before m¢

Notary
JOHN R LEAVER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW JERGEY
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/14/2012

e this 3! dayof -ﬂdu‘:/ , 2012,

"An Internationally Accredited Agency"

New Jersey Is An Equal Opportwnlity Employer
Frinted on Recycled Paper and Recyelable
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=) - Driger
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
(FR. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices) )

V2

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

(O Model: MARK TIA

QO Other: ‘DDH f@ ” Cf—’; i:}

Certification Datc: Technician Re-Certification Due Date
13312 A 7-22% 1Y
"

R ———

(‘, ®
/®’ Model: ALCOTEST® CU34 Serial Number- I
[ ]

ALCOTEST® 7110 TEMPERATURE PROBE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcotest® 7110 Temperature Probe has been tested for accuracy
with instrumentation that is traceabls to the National fnstitute of Standards and Technology (NIST).
The manufacturer recommends accurazy verification of the Temperature Probe
within 12 months of the certification date below, or sooner, according fo your State Specification.
For accurate temperature readings, the p-obe value on this certificate, noted below,
must be programmed ‘ato the Alcotest® 7110,

Serial Number Temp. Probe Certification date:
TR P -39 2, 2343 a3y

Probe Value

Nexi Cenrification due:

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
Technical Service Department
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ORIGINAL COURSE DATES

Refresher Course

1.
A
L
4.
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